SAMPLE BALLOT

BALLOT 1 OF 2

OFFICIAL BALLOT
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
KINGSTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE GW/,gM
MARCH 8, 2022 A
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS
A, TG VOTE, completely fill in the OVAL to the RIGHT of your cheice(s} like this: &
B. Follow directions as to the number of candldates to be marked for each office.

C. To vote for a person whose name is not printed on the ballot, write the candidate's nama on
the line provided and completely fiil in the OVAL.

— —
— _—
] —
— —
— —
| |
— _—
- ]
- [ ]
-_— |
] |
- SELECTMAN TRUSTEE OF THE BUDGET COMMITTEE | ™
| | __§
VOTE FORNGT TRUST FUND MEMBER
M FORTHREE YEARS  MORE THAN TWO VOTE FORNOT JOTE FOR KO R
w= |RICHARD G. WILSON 5487 | poronevesr MORE THAN ONE FCR THREE YEARS MCRE THAN FOUR —
== (DANIEL DOYLE 0‘?7?:) SHAW TILTON (}VZ (> |CLAUDINE DIAS {gﬂ@ —
- wmm | CHARLES A. HART ig?@D 7 |JOHN PRAMBERG \,5’(52/ (@) —
m | MICHAEL C. MATAYABAS /577 fka-tny O | .
- o W (| -
- v O | smemmeon =2 |-
- {Write-tr) (Write-In) o -
— MODERATOR FOR SIX YEARS MORE THAN ONE (vt o) —
- JOTE FORNGT CHARLOTTE F. BOUTIN ‘;@{;LC) BUDGET COMMITTEE -
= | FORTWOYEARS _ MORE THAN ONE CLAUDINE DIAS 3/7 O MEMBER o
== [ELLEN L. FAULCONER fj‘(jﬁj O —
— O (et} FOR ONE YEAR VOB SANONE -
(Write-In) “ 1
- LIBRARY TRUSTEE RICHARD “RICK” RUSSMAN ﬁcz)y -
— L]
- TREASURER VOTE FOR NOT TWilte ) —
S FORTHREE YEARS  MORE THAN THREE
| {OR THREE VEARS _MORETHAN ONE MELISSA S. MACDONALD S8/ PLANNING BOARD | ™
= | JAYNE E. RAMEY (3> [JOHNPRAMBERG  S320 MEMBER —
L O |KIM K. BOYD &-é&@ -
— ] ; | For THREE YEARS Mgl?g 5‘5&‘ ng —
{Write-in
— TRUSTEE OF THE - (> |PETER G. BAKIE (/&[ O :
— TRUST FUND - 2 1CHRIS BASHAW 5&_’5 (D]

- {Wrlte-In) ] O fa—
men | R THREE YEARS  MORE THAN TWO e (| -
= |JOHN PRAMBERG (7750 (it} -
- e o ZONING BOARD -
- O OF ADJUSTMENT | ™
— {write-in} f—

VOTE FORNGT

— FOR THREE YEARE _ MORE THANTWO —

bl JACQUELYNN LEONE 5/, | -

— RICHARD “RICK” RUSSMAN A5 | wem —=
- MEGHAN KELLEY é%f -
e (D) -

- T ) |

— {Wirlta-in) -—

L] ]

- TURN BALLOT OVER AND CONTINUE VOTING :

]

L K 1§ —-— .

439 yokr> |
Lohich fﬂ(/[,{'(/ﬂ 7 ﬁ:éi)ﬂn /c’fé; /9&//0/»3




SAMPLE BALLOT

ARTICLES

ARTICLE 2: Are you In faver of the following amendment, as propesed by the Planning Beard, o amend the
Ordinances, Rules and Regulations of the Town of Kingston, Article 110.6 {3} 1, to replace exlsting language:

This proposed zoning amendment changes the definition of a struciure so that thers will be only one definition
for structures throughacut the entire zoning ordinance thereby removing conflicling secticns,

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YESUSF
NO 7551

ARTICLE 3: Are you In favor of the following amendiment, as proposed by the Planning Board, to amend Ariicle
303, Sign Permit Crdinance, to make the following addition: This zonlng Sectlon 303.3 {B) 4, Grand Openlng
Slgn Package Permit:

This proposed zoning amendment adds new standards for signage assaciated with the establishment of new
husinesses. Temporary additional signs and banners wilt allow now businesses to announce their presence
through & 30-day grand opening sign permi,

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YES 730
NO 3,

ARTICLE 4: Are you in favor of allowing the following amendments allowing Food Trucks as a parmitted use:
Add language to Article Preambie 1I: DEFINITIONS, to define both food trucks and mobile food units as well as
adding language 1o Articles 107, Industrial Zons, 108, Commerclal Zone |, 109, Commerclal Zone Il and 110,
Commercial Zone I, making Food Trucks permitted uses in each of the aferementioned zones.

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YES 227
NO 212

ARTICLE 5: Are you in faver of the followlng amendment, as proposed by the Planning Board, to amend
Article 208, Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) Ordinance:

Add Language 1o Artlcle 206.4 {D} that clariftes that an accessory dwelllng located In a detached structure must
look like an accessory usa llke a garage or barn and shall not look like a second residential structure, The
propesed amendment also adds language to Article 206.4 {M) requiring all applications for accessory dwelling
units provids a graphic representation of what the ADU will lock ke upon project completion,

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YES
NO. 52/

ARTICLE 6: Are you In favar of the fellowng amendment, as proposed by the Planning Board, to amend Arlicle
204 by adding the following !anguage o "Natural Screening™:

Add language to Article 204.2 {C) 1 {c) to allow certain anginearing foatures to be placed In the perimeter buffer
area as long as these features retain the required natural appearance of the buffer area,

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YESA Y/
NOZ3(,

ARTICLE 7: Are you In favor of the following amendmant, as proposed by the Planning Board, to amend
Article 206, Accessory Dwelling Unit ordinance in the followlng way:

Add language to Articls 206.4, E, to reguire that the method to delermine the allowed size of an ADU utilizes the
existing structure’s Gross Living Area as defined on Kingston Town tax cards. Further, the ADU cannct exceed
143 of the Gross Living Area.

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YES 48
NO Bgl

ARTICLE 8: Are you in favor of fhe following amendment, as proposed by the Flanning Board, to amend Article
201, Aquifer Protection Ordinance by changing the definition found for structures to read as follows:

Avrticle 201.2 DEFINITIONS, N. Structure: Refer to Article Preamble Il Definitions, B {21), Structure,

This proposed zoning amendment changes the definition of a structure so that there will be only one definttion
for structuras throughout the entlre zonlng ordinance thereby removing conflicting sectlons.

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

YES (75,2
NO ‘@;

GO TO NEXT BALLOT AND CONTINUE VYOTING

AY
rrp1sniEnpRrinnErnrrEnRLIIIIINNNIIririnrrnreELrlnnngl




SAMPLE BALLOT

BALLOT20F 2

OFFICIAL BALLOT
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
KINGSTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE %fwy b Bdiis
MARCH 8, 2022 A
ARTICLES CONTINUED

ARTICLE 9: Are you in favor of the following amendment, as propesed by the Planning Board, to amend
Artile 108 - Commaercial Zone C-| Conditional Use Permilts fo read as follows:

Add language to Article 108.7, C. 4 Number of Dwelling Units, that sets g limit of 24 unlts per multi-famlly =
structurs; thal ads languags (o Aricle 108.7, C. 5 Density, that establishes the dansily of & muli-famiy YES $380
develepment shall not be grester than four (4) bedrooms per contiguous upland acre located In Kingston; and NO@?
finally adds language at Article 108.7, C. 6 Workforce Housing, to requlre that not more than £0% of the dwelling

units in a multi-family structure shall ke werkforce housing as definet by RSA 674:58, Il and IV.

RECOMMENDED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

ARTICLE 10: On a petiticn of 25 registered voters, to ses if the Town will amend Zoning Articles 103.1 and

104.1 as follows:

103.1 In the following senlence In the Single Family Residential District, remove loi 10:

“To eliminate lots with two or more zonlng designations, the followlng lots are entirely zoned Single

Family Residential: Tax Map R-1%: 1, 2, 4, 5, 40"

104.1 Rural Residential District.... Add Tax Map R-12 Lot 10 1o the following sentance and assodiated lists of

propertles;

“Ta eliminate confusion, the followling lots that were split between zones are now entirely zoned Rural

Residentlal: YESK@;\
Tax Map U-B: 12; Tax Map U-10: 35; Tax Map R-8: 104, 1-5, 1-6, 80; Tax Map R13: B; Tax Map R-22: 8, 39; NO;’Q’J‘;‘
Tax Map R-26: 1-2; Tax Map R-30: 40B, 40C, 40D; Tax Map R-32: 1-10, 2, 8; Tax Map R-33: 21,30; Tax Map

R-19: 10

APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

ARTICLE 11: On petition of 45 reglstered voters, to see if the Town will vote to remove the Roosler restriction

within the Single Family Residences; to add the words AGRICULTURE and FARMING (per the definition B1, B2

and B3 liste under Section ARTICLE PREAMBLE |l Definitlons) to all resldential zones that currently do not

have It listed as & purpose, Including but not limited to, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL, and to striks from record

under Single Family Residential Section 103.2 "The ralsing of chickens and the sale of eggs in asscclation with YES :i(?/

a conforming single family residence are permlited activities bul no roostars are allowed in the district”, -
NO 55|

DISAPPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD

ARTICLE 12: Shall the Town of Kingston ralse and appropitate as an operating budget, not Including
appropriations by special warrant articles and cther appropriations voted separately, the amounis set forth on the

budget posted with the warrant, or as amended by vote of the first session for the purposes set forth therein,

totaling $7,174,5167 Should this aricle be defeated, the default budgst shall be $8,992,716, which s the same -

as last year, with certain adjustments raquired by previous action of the Town of Kingsion or by law; or the YES(@Q/
governing body may hold one special meeting in accordance with RSA 40:13, X and XVI, to take up the issue of .
arevised cperaling budget only. NO.@Q
Estimated tax impact is $5.41/$1,000

Estimated tax Impact of defsult budget is $5.21/$1,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

AR R R R R RN R R R R R R R R R R R R R Y

ARTICLE 13: To see If the Town will vote {o authorize the Tax Colleclor to allow a 1%% deduction from Property
Tax when payment is made prior to the due date. It is the responsibility of the taxpayer to take the daduction;
pay P! p Y pay YES @ 2

daductions not taken by the taxpayer on or before the dus date will not be refunded. {Malority vote required) -
NO /5| wm
RECOMMENDED BY THE BCARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0

RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0 -
]
ARTICLE 14: To see if the Town willl vole to raise and appropriate the sum cf $108,000 for the purpose of -

acquiring land for future use as a source of drinking water, and to withdraw $100,000 from the Land Acquisition e
capital reserve fund. This spectal article Is a special warrant article per RSA 32:3 Vi (d) and RSA 327 V, The YES()@%) L
Select Beard and the budget committes racommand this appropriation. (No tax impact) (Majority vote required) NO % -
RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0 -—
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0 -
TURN BALLOT OVER AND CONTINUE VOTING -
- | L B N & ]




SAMPLE BALLOT

- ARTICLES CONTINUED

ARTIGLE 15. To see if the Town wiil vote 1o ralse and appropriate the sum of $100,000 to bs added fo the
Bulldings Malntenance Capital Reserve Fund previcusly established. (Majority vota reguired)
Estimated tax impact is $0.12/$1,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

YES G5
No g/

ARTICLE 16: To see If the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of $100,000 to be added fo the
Highway Department Equipment Capltal Reserve Fund previously established. (Majority vote required)
Estimated tax impact Is $0.12/$1,000

RECCMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

YES 5%/
© 55

ARTIGLE 17; To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of $100,000 to be added to the Firs
Apparatus Replacement Capital Reserve Fund previously asiablishad. (Majority vote required)
Estimated tax itnpact is $0.12/$1,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5.0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

YES 63/
NO @3

ARTICLE 18: To see if the Town wlll vote to raise and appropriate the sum of $55,000 for the purpose of
restoration work on the foundation, sllls and roof of the Grace Daly Barn, and to authorize the withdrawal of
$55,000 from the Building Mainienance Capital Reserve Fund for this purpese. This special article is a specisl
warrant arilcle per RSA 32:3 VI (d) and R8A 21:7 V. The Select Board and the budget commiilee recommend
this appropriation. (N tax Impact) {Majority vote required)

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 10-1

YES. S5
o295

ARTICLE 19: On petition of the Kingstor Heritaga Sommlssion and 54 reglstered voters, shall the Town vote to
raise and appropriate the sum of $5,000 to ke placed in the proviously ostablished Hertage Fund 1o support
preservation and utillzatlon of the Town's historic properiies?

Estimaled tax Impact fs $0.0/$1,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5-0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

YES {0
NO_ )

ARTICLE 20: Cn petition of 43 reglsterad voters, to ses if the Town will vote to ralse and approptiate the sum of
$5,000 to be placed in the Land Acquisition Capital Reserve fund for the future purchase of development rights,
consarvation easements and other land acquisition to conserve the Town's rural character, provide open space
for ouldoor recreation by the public, and help stabilize the tax base.

Estimated tax impact is $0.01/51,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5.0
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

YES £eB4
NO 573/22

ARTICLE 21: On petition of 34 registered voters, shall the Town vote to raise and appropriate the sum of $6,333
(approx. $1 per person) to support the community wellnass services of the SoRock Coaliticn for Healthy Youth.
SoRock pravides critical rescurces to youth and families to reduce substance misuse and support mental health
through education, programming and the leveraging of local, state and federal resources for the benefit of the
{owns thoy serve,

Estimaled tax impact is $0.01/$1,000

RECOMMENDED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 3-1
RECOMMENDED BY THE BUDGET COMMITTEE 11-0

vEes &30
NO Lapf

YOU HAVE NOW COMPLETED VOTING THIS BALLOT

SRR R R R R R R R R R R RN RN




SAMPLE BALLOT

BALLOT 1 OF 2

OFFICIAL BALLOT
ANNUAL SCHOOL ELECTION
KINGSTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE ~ p, .. /..
MARCH 8; 2022 SCHDOLD\S:/IE‘CTCLERK
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

A. To vote, complately fill in the OVAL (O to the RIGHT of your choeica(s} like this: &
B. Follow directions as to the number of candldates to be marked for each office.
C. To vote for a person whose name is not printed on the ballot, write the candidate’s name
on the ling provided and completely fill in the OVAL.

FOR SCHOOL BOARD FOR BUDGET COMMITTEE |FOR BUDGET COMMITTEE
Vols for net FROM KINGSTON AT LARGE
Three Year Temm mare than Cne I NEWTON
RICK EDELMAN Tvea Year e o FROM KINGSTON
D CHARLES PROCTOR N % @ Thres Year Term mnr\;ot:'?ﬂf:ronnoal
(Wrile-In} KENNETH ANTHONY 3 @ COURTNEY HEWETT
FOR MODERATOR _ O |PAM BROWN F3B
Vote for nat (Wrlte-In} ‘O
Ons Year Term more than One ]
ROBERT DEZMELYK (6277 e
o
(Write-In}
ARTICLES

ARTICLE 2. General Acceptanco of Reports .
Shall the reperts of achool district agents, auditors, committees, or officers chosen be acespted and placed on YES Q&/
file?

NOEF

ARTICLE 3. Operating Budget

Shall the Sanborn Reglonal School Disirlgl raise and appropriate as an operating budget, not including
appropriations by special warrant artlcles and cther appropiiations voted separately, the amounts set farth on the

budget posted with the warrant, or as amended by vote at the first sesslon, for the purposes set forth therein,

totaling Thirty-seven Millien, Cne hundred and Seventy-nine Thousand, Four Hundred and Sixty-three Dollars
($37,179,463)7 Should this arlicle be defeated, tho defautt budgat shall be Thirty-seven Milllen, Twoe Hundred i g
and Thirty-two Thousand, Six Hundred and Thirty-flve Dollars ($37,232,635), the same as last year with certaln YE 7
adjustmants required by previous action of the Sanborn Reglonal Schoo! District or by law; or the governing bady NO

may hold one special meeting, In accordancs with RSA 40113, X and XVI, to take up the issue of a revised /@8
cperating budget only. {This warrant article does not include appropriations in any other warrant ariicle.)

Recommended by the Budget Committee in Favor: 8 Opposed: 0
Recommended by the Sanborn Regional School Board In Favor: § Opposad: 1
Cperating Budget Esfimated Tax Impact: Kingsfon: $1.85 /51,000 Newton: $2.14/51,000

Dafault Budget Estimated Tax impact Kingston: $71.98 /§1,000 Newfon: $2.15 /81,000

TURN BALLQT OVER AND CONTINUE VOTING




SAMPLE BALLOT

ARTICLES CONTINUED

ARTICLE 4. Support Staff Collectlve Bargalning Agreement

Shall the Sanborn Regional School Dlsirict approve the cost ltems included in the collective bargalning
agreament for support staff reached between the School Board and the Sanborn Regional Education
Assoclatlon which calls for the following increases in salaries and beneflis at current staffing levels over the
amount pald In the prior flacal year:

Year Estimated Increases
1} 2022-2023 $ 159,880
2y 2023-2024 $ 96,802
3) 2024-2025 $ 94544

and further, to raise and appropriate the sum of Ona Hundred and Fifty-nine Thousand, Eight Hundred and Ninety
Dollars ($158,890) for the 2022-23 fiscal year, such sum representing the additional costs atiributable to the
increase in salarles and benefits required by the new agreament ovar those of the appropriation at the current
steffing lavels?

Recommended hy the Budget Commitiee in Favor: § Opposed @

Recommaendad by the Sanborn Reglonal School Board In Faver: 7 Opposed:

Estimated Tax impact Kingston: $0.10 /81,000 Newton: $0.11 /81,000

YES 5275
NO&EJ/

ARTICLE 5. Spoclal Meeting — Support Staff Collective Bargaining Agreement

Shall the Sanborn Regional Schoo! District if Arflcle 4 is defeated, authorize the gaverning body fo call one
special meeting, at s oplicn, to address Article 4 cost items only?

Racammended by the Sanborn Reglonal School Board In Favor: 7 Qpposed: 0

YES 595 |
NO ‘%,?

ARTICLE 6. Unanticipated Utility Cost Expendahle Trust Fund

Shall the Sanborn Reglonal School District vote to establish an Unanticipated Utility Costs Expendable Trust
Fund under RSA 198:20-c for the purpose of funding unanticipated utility costs and 1o ralse and appropriate up
to Seventy-flve Thousand Dollars {$75,000) to be placed in the fund, such sum fc come from June 30 fund
balance available for transfer on July 1, with no additional amounts to be raised from taxation |.e., the funds will
not lapse o the ganeral fund to offset taxes); and furthar to name the School Beard as agents to expend from
this fund.

Recommended by the Budget Commitles in Favor: 8 Opposed. 0
Recommended by the Sanborn Regilona! School Beard In Favor: 7 Opposed: @
Estimated Tax Impact Kingston: $0.00/$1,000 Newtan: $0.00 /81,000

YES(2D'7
NO £3/7]

ARTICLE 7. Device Protecticn Plan Revolving Fund

Shall the Sanbom Regicnal School District vote to establish a Student Device Revolving Fund In accordance with
RSA 194:3-c for the purpose of supporting, malntaining, and replacing student electranic devices. The monay
received frem technology protection plan dues shall be deposited into the fund and shall be allowed tc
acoumulate from year ta year, and shall not be considerad part of the District's genera! fund balance. Withdrawal
and dishursement of said funds shall ke on a monthly basis for the purposes for which the fund was created.
(Majority vote reqired).

Recommended by the Budget Committee n Favor: 8 Opposed: ¢
Reconmmended by the Sanborn Reglonal School Board In Favor: 7 Opposed: 0
Estimated Tax Impact Kingston: $0.00 /§1,000 Newton: $0.00 /81,000

YES &27

NO%

ARTICLE 8. Capital Reserve Fund-Unantlcipated Educational Expenses

Shall the Sanborn Reglonal School Bistrict Vole to raise and appropriate up to Fifty Thousand Dellars {$50,000)
to be placed in the Capital Reserve Fund-Unanticlpated Educational Expenses establlshed at the 2018 Annual
Mesting. This sum 1o come from June 30 fund balance available for transfer an July 1 instead of retuming the
mongy 1o the community to offsst taxes. No amount to be ralsed from taxation,

Recommended by the Budgef Commillee {nn Favor: 7 Opposed: 1

Recommended by the Sanbortt Reglonal School Board In Favor: 7 Opposed: 0

Estimated Tax Impact Kingston: $0.00 /871,000 Newfon: $0.00/$1,000

YE »

NO @g

\
RN R R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R RN R R R RN

GO TO NEXT BALLOT AND CONTINUE VOTING




SAMPLE BALLOT

BALLOT 2 QF 2
OFFICIAL BALLOT
ANNUAL SCHOOL ELECTION
KINGSTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE .. , .
MARCH 8, 2022 o 4 R

ARTICLES CONTINUED

ARTICLE 8. Capital Reserve Fund-Capital Improvement and Malntenance

Shall the Sanborn Regional School District Vote to raise and appropriate up te Fiity Thousand Dollars ($50,000 YES @5’ 9
to he placed in the Capital Improvement and Malntenance Capital Reserve Fund previcusly established. This sum

to come from June 30 fund balance availakle for transfer on July 1 instead of returning the money to the NO ::Q}/()
commun’ly to offset taxas. No amount to be ralsed from taxation.

Recommended hy the Budget Committae in Favor: B Opposed: 0

Recormmmended by the Sanborn Regional School Board In Favor: 7 Opposed: §

Estimated Tax Impact Kingston: $0.50 /81,000 Newton: $0.00 /31,000

YOU HAVE NOW COMPLETED VOTING THIS BALLOT




Thwe oF IMESTON - WRITE XN NOIE tally DHIEET é/a/zz | Ber L.

TALLY SHEET Town of Kingston, NI, 20

Town will [ill in the remaining names of candidates.
10{1frz|i3{inns e 7 s |2z 22 2824|2526 {2 7] 26 20 30 3 532 33| 34{ 35 36/ 37|3%{30( 40411 42|45 44145 16 | 17|43 49(504  TOTAL

—
[
[
wn
=
-y
e
=

SELECT Maw
PRy Mase
Towa Cosstantive
PRl Cogrnbs v
Pocy Gawm wers
Cwv s Eodewn,

= |8

TMobERATOR
G it
The e 3 shers v
r,"'_:" 13 (n WA \'b \}F}{ ‘/
Ko Isencs
Victorie. Papraws Ki

Y S

JBEASURER
Brute WJLH[ ne.
Jawes Edusavds
T g hel
Loy B LA

LSAESE

Thugee or (Ber v 3R

Maclnelle Forland AV
ﬂ‘rpd@l AR TRTA Y i
Loy Y Lggell i
G:Q.\’"cx ‘C} COH‘I NG (

e or TeusFin- 1R
Lo ‘:M...‘wc»i\m .
Javage Edwards
Tehn P‘rmwx&e‘f“ﬂ

faut A Maeiel

A L ENES

Supgenser o CHECKUST
! C—O&V\rﬂn'.

m nl.fS‘Fnﬂ V|




j ot oF CRESTon - WEIEAN VUL ALY SHEET S/ ZoF £

TALLY SHEET Town of Kingston, NH., 20____

Town will fill in the remaining names of candidates,

L BeAE —’E CTEE 1]2( 3141 5! 6| 7] 8lv rnojaahzinsfielisfisfz|as|rofzoie (22]23|24{25 26127 |28{20 30| 31§32 33 34| 35 36]37|38(39| 40|41 | 42|45 44l 45{46|4T;AB|49150  TOTAL
e PO B €1y i | b,
[ da il Avitlehn] Do [SHhankl W
M,..w"""ﬂ Conike | oy lel id
el e pva, |[Rasinely v
L+ AN [Pk teep £ vl
P
B IEE}:&] M&!EZ'iéf L [ Hila
£ Carnand T Fabodot] aih Pofng | |V
e lThe, Bodin 4 Badlo |of e peie -
Chits Clheefeun d Biraet [Feledee] W
Plore.us bos Cl«\gsl-l'f::w 1 QedofHed o Helues /]
Porvey, Brawin "’_"’\/ avhel | B s ;%5;\/
Hen ﬂ-n“ﬂr\ov\»t Vv B, [elf 4 Yoo 5’/‘
Rick " Sossvman v Lo rieg AT YaA %
Chag ., Paetor A p;@_ffg_qg[&\‘ ol Y ol
D\f;:;_;l,nvam v r_,‘:,ivflc;_ ﬁ@fﬁ?./ﬁ'm V}

Reiveer fime Metege - (V2 S

==

Corral Dagyvers >
s Eduaed i
ML{ .CI:P‘&.H%"H@ o
“‘.‘J«*@,\uﬂlf?’”‘ " dE
Corttiney Mewsedt v
Praserenie Bogen Urerze
Rack P vran 4

! ﬂ“"\ﬁ-\_ﬂ!lt E"ﬁc“ ¥

A Awu—; ane Elsg” [
Fuon Boud A

";L\m i !?‘i }E&B‘ﬂ ki

Zonunie Bond, oe AT
ni‘\M g ol gE™ hd
b gy Mberts
wzm\ O e} ettt

S




Sonpopn DisGional Sercoc DETRICT WRTE-(n VOTE ALY SHEEL  3/8/22

TALLY SHEET Town of [Gingston, NH., 20__

Town will fill in the remaining names of candidalcs.
21 34|51 6l7] 3t [10fxahzhz|i4{1s{16]17|18{19|20[20 22 3 24|25 2627|2829 30/ 31{32: 331 34) 35 36{37)38{39| 4041 42}43 441451647 48{49)50  TOTAL

Seiac Bondd
Thme RTzraTRICE
JEsys

v Foarahesg
Crpeies Peaeme
Gai PRy

i
/
/
{

Pats  Renuml Fild
/
/
/

Mask CHACE,
Perep  Beanesick
Arie e CRNTALMA

MOSERATHIZ.
Jespe /
Dirie Lustimny

Rt ok - Beapnd
TEsus
Ciltt Foocni /|

Rarger (om - ﬁ%ﬁW




